
CMX ACADEMIC YEAR 2008/2009 
 
       Office  Email   Phone 
Raymond Ashoori, Professor of Physics  13-2053 ashoori@mit.edu 3-5585 
Anjan Soumyanarayanan, Grad. Student   13-2037  anjan@mit.edu  3-8497   
Eric Lin, Graduate Student    13-2041  eslin@mit.edu  3-8497 
Oliver Dial, Postdoctoral Associate   13-2045  dial@mit.edu  3-8497 
Lu Li, Postdoctoral Fellow    13-2057  luli@mit.edu  
_______________________________________________________________________________________ 
George B. Benedek, Professor of Physics  13-2005 benedek@mit.edu 3-4828 
Aleksey Lomakin, Research Associate   13-2014  aleksey@mit.edu 3-6804 
Jennifer McManus, Postdoctoral Associate  13-2010  mcmanusj@mit.edu 3-4826 
Olutayo Ogun, Technical Assistant   13-2018  ooo@mit.edu  3-4826 
Boris Khaykovich, Research Associate   13-2018  bkh@mit.edu  3-4826 
Natasha Kozlova, Research Associate   13-2009  kozlova@mit.edu 3-4826 
_______________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nuh Gedik, Assistant Professor of Physics  13-2114  gedik@mit.edu  3-3420 
Darius Torchinsky, Postdoctoral Associate  13-2122  dtorchin@mit.edu 3-1818 
Yihua Wang, Graduate Student    13-2122  yihua@mit.edu  3-1818 
Matt Schram, Graduate Student    13-2122  schram@mit.edu 3-1818  
_______________________________________________________________________________________ 
Thomas J. Greytak, Professor of Physics  13-2074 greytak@mit.edu 3-6818  
Nathan Brahms, Postdoctoral Associate   13-2073  nbrahms@mit.edu 3-6803  
Cort Johnson, Graduate Student   13-2073  cort@mit.edu  3-3165 
_______________________________________________________________________________________ 
Eric Hudson, Assistant Professor   13-2154 ehudson@mit.edu 2-2115  
Michelle Tomasik, Graduate Student   13-2150  mtomasik@MIT.EDU 3-1580 
Bo Zhen, Graduate Student   13-2150 bozhen@mit.edu  3-1580 
Kamalesh Chatterjee, Graduate Student  13-2150  kamalesh@mit.edu 3-2012  
W. Doug Wise, Graduate Student   13-2150  wise@mit.edu   3-2012 
_______________________________________________________________________________________ 
Pablo Jarillo-Herrero, Assistant Professor of Physics 13-2017  pjarillo@MIT.EDU 3-3653 
Michele Zaffalon, Postdoctoral Associate  13-2013  zaffalon@mit.edu 4-6795 
Joel I-Jan Wang, Graduate Student   13-2013  joelwang@mit.edu  4-6795  
Thiti Taychatanapat, Graduate Student   13-2033  taychat@MIT.EDU 3-0843 
Britton Baugher, Graduate Student   13-2033  bwhb@mit.edu  3-0843 
Leonardo Campos, Visiting International Student 13-2025  lccampos@MIT.EDU 3-8928 
Andrew Potter, Graduate Student   13-2025  acpotter@mit.edu 3-8928 
Javier Daniel Sanchez, Graduate Student  13-2025  jdsy@mit.edu  3-8928 
_______________________________________________________________________________________ 
Marc Kastner, Professor of Physics   13-2142 mkastner@mit.edu 3-4808  
Ian Gelfand, Graduate Student                           13-2126        igelfand@mit.edu  3-6834 
Jingshi Hu, Postdoctoral Associate   13-2126  jingshih@mit.edu 3-6834 
Kenny MacLean, Graduate Student           13-2148      kmaclean@mit.edu 3-6834     
Tamar Mentzel, Graduate Student           13-2130    tamarm@mit.edu 3-6834     
Iuliana Radu, Graduate Student        13-2134     iuliana@mit.edu            3-6834  
Colin Dillard, Graduate Student    13-2134  dillard@mit.edu 3-6834 
Jeff Miller, Postdoctoral Associate   13-2134     3-6834 
_______________________________________________________________________________________ 
Young Lee, Associate Professor of Physics  13-2153 younglee@mit.edu 3-7834  
Craig Bonnoit, Graduate Student   13-2145  cbonnoit@mit.edu 2-3135 
Joel Helton, Graduate Student    13-2145  helton@mit.edu  2-3135 
Harry Han, Graduate Student    13-2145  tianheng@mit.edu 2-3135 
Andrea Prodi, Postdoctoral Associate   13-2149  prodi@mit.edu  2-3108 
Deepak Singh, Postdoctoral Fellow   13-2149  dks07@mit.edu  2-3108 
_______________________________________________________________________________________  
David Litster, Professor of Physics   13-2030 litster@mit.edu 3-6801 
 
David Moncton, Adjunct Professor   13-2038 dem@mit.edu  3-8333 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
Alexander van Oudenaarden, Assoc. Prof.  13-2008 avano@mit.edu  3-4446  
       68-371B 
 
Jeff Gore, Pappalardo Fellow     68-365   jeffgore@gmail.com 4-5042 
Miaoqing Fang, Graduate Student   68-383   fangm@mit.edu  4-5042 
Dong Hyun Kim, Graduate Student   68-365   donghyun@mit.edu 4-5042 
Jialing Li, Graduate Student    68-365   jialing3@mit.edu 4-5042 
Shankar Mukherji, Graduate Student   68-359   mukherji@mit.edu  
Dale Muzzey, Graduate Student    68-383   muzzey@mit.edu 4-5038 
Gregor Neuert, Post-doctoral Associate    68-359   gneuert@mit.edu 4-5042 
Mei Lyn Ong, Graduate Student    68-365   meilyn@mit.edu  
Bernardo Fabian Pando, Graduate Student  68-365   bpando@mit.edu 4-5042 
Arjun Raj, Post-doctoral Associate    68-365   arjunraj@mit.edu 4-5042 
Scott A. Rifkin, Post-doctoral Associate    68-359   sarifkin@mit.edu 4-5042 
Rui Zhen Tan, Graduate Student   68-359    
Qiong Yang, Graduate Student    68-365   qiongy@mit.edu  
Hyun Youk, Graduate Student    68-365  hyouk@mit.edu   


